PRODUCT CODE: VARIOUS
ADAPTOR
FINISH
Galvanised
MATERIAL
Ductile Iron - PN16
GROOVED FLANGE (E) x ROLL GROOVE
*Sizes may vary due to supply of product, contact office to confirm*
Issue 5.0 25/06/19 GCS770 - FLRG
PRODUCT CODE  SIZE  F/F
FLRG50   50mm  72mm
FLRG65   65mm  72mm
FLRG80   80mm  72mm
FLRG100   100mm 72mm
FLRG150   150mm 72mm
OPTIONS
Fabricated RG branch to any length
PRESSURE RATING
2068 kPa (working)